
H.—23.
AUCKLAND DISTRICT-continued. AUCKLAND DISTRICT-continued.

14

No. of Sheep on
April 30, April30,

1903. 1904.

Rodney County—continued.
Heywood, Oliver, North Albertland
Heywood, R , Warkworth
Hogan, Blanche, Mangawai
Holmes, W., Hilton Farm, Tahhekeroa
Hood, Andrew, Stanley, Kaipara Flats
Hudson, J. H., jun.,Roydworth, Kaipara Flats
Hudson, Josiah, Nga Totara, Kaipara Flats
Hughes, Abraham, Kaipara Flats
Hunt, A. T., Matakana
lnger, T. E., Wharehine
Jamieson, Thomas G., Te Kapa
Jenkins, T. O., Ahuroa
Jennings, George, Te Arai
Johnson, A. F., Tryphena
Johnson, C, Tauhoa
Jones, Mrs. E., Matakana
Jones, F. and M., Warkworth
Jordan, J.B., and Sons, Kaipara Flats
Judd,C, Port Albert
Judd, Thomas, Kauri Hall, Kaiwaka
Kaes, Martin, Puhoi
Kempt, Alexander, Leigh
Kensington, H. de la P., Kaipara Flats
Kino, Rewiti, Okiwi, Great Barrier
Knaggs, George, Westland, Leigh
Knaggs, W., Leigh
Laing, F. P., Glorit
Laing, Robert, Glorit
Lane, William, Sunnyside, Pakiri
Lawrie, J. F., Te Kapa
Leach, M. and J. E., Fair View, Wayby ...
Le Gallais, H. N., Mangakura
Leeds, C. E., Matakana
Legge, Levi, Tauhoa Post-office
Le Roy, E. G., Peach Grove, Port Fitzroy ...
Levet, Charles, jun., Hoteo North
Levet, Joseph, Hoteo North
Levet, W., Wellsford
Lewis, Harry (W. C. Hood, exor., Parnell)...
Littin, A., Tauhoa
Littin, C. and W., Kaiwaka
Marcroft, E., Drury Cottage, Wharehine ...
Marsh, W. H., Port Albert
Martin, A. D., Warkworth
Martin, E. R. D., Mullet Point
Martin, J.D., Gavirside, Warkworth
Martin, Mrs. J. D., Warkworth
Martin, E. R. D., Mullet Point
Mason, Henry, Glorit
Matheson, A., Leigh
Mawer, J. S., Port Albert
McBurney, Thos., Whangaripo
McKenny, B. H., Warkworth
Medland, Thomas, Woolstone, Tryphena ...
Meiklejohn, S., Fern Glen, Big Omaha
Melville and Morison, Kaipara Flats
Millon, Mrs. T. J.,Lower Matakana
Moir, James, Puhoi
Moir, Mrs. Eliza, Puhoi
Moor, J., and Son, Mohunga, Port Fitzroy ...
Morgan, C. E., Te Kapa
Morrison, E., Redbluff, Warkworth
Nathan, We, Port Albert
Neal, Alfred, Primrose HillFarm, Port Albert
Neeley, William, Abirfelde, Leigh
Noakes, William, Puhoi
O'Callaghan, John H., Dome Valley, Wark-

worth
Ogle, Geo., Sea View Farm, Mangakura
Oldfield, F. O., Rockmount, Hoteo North ...
Paddison, E., Karaka Bay, Port Fitzroy
Paddison, Edward, Awanga, Okupu Bay
Palmer, Frances Mary, Glorit
Palmer, William, Glorit
Parker, O, jun.,Parkville, Tauhoa
Parker, F. W., Tauhoa
Parker, James, Albertland North
Parry, J. G., Mahurangi Heads, Puhoi P.O.
Partridge, F., Port Albert
Pattison, L. J., Glorit
Paul, Christian, Puhoi
Paul, Joseph, Puhoi
Paul, John, Puhoi

100
41
15
64

295
386
365
182
50
20
25
90

394
196
70

506
290
192
40

200
252
267

40
20(1
144
122

300
276
240

41
196
220
198
172
66

287287
135
335

96
95
67
31

370
193
132
160
195
55
86

209
182
74

239
20
93

278
25
25

498
385
127
110
66
97
88

100
210
Nil

25
233
323
280
192

16
8

12
43

427
185
36

556
300
263
28

300
233
243
47

150
116
138
262
220
256

70
254
233
119
172
72

Nil
551
130

Nil
75

Nil
69
26

684
197
122

Nil
175

Nil
94

177
173
21

196
Nil

86
Nil
Nil

40
498

Nil
77

Nil
17
92

126
21

198
575
180
188
37

125
150

18
33
92
65

670
74

488
96

230
473
193
339

Nil
122
140
35
11
90
66

460
65

476
95

N o. of Sheepon
April 30, April 3'

1903. 1904.
April 30,

1904.

Rodney County—continued.
Pearson, Mrs. Aaron, Wayby
Perkins, E., Rosebank Estate, Glorit
Perkins, Walter, Aratapu
Phillips, E. G., Whangaripo
Phillips, Frederick, Warkworth
Phillips, Francis, Warkworth
Phillips, G. H., Warkworth
Phillips, George, Rockynook, Warkworth ...
Phillips, Isaac, Warkworth
Phillips, Joseph, Valley Farm, Warkworth...
Phillips, Mark, Warkworth
Phillips, Robert, Warkworth
Phillips, S. C, Warkworth
Pook, B. J., Wellsford
Powell T. I., Limbwood, North Albertland...
Poyner, Henry, Komokoriki
Pratt, G., sen., Pakiri
Prictor, A. G., Hoteo North
Prictor, H. F., Hoteo North
Prictor, W., Port Albert
Prior, R. A., Ahuroa
Quickfall, J.,Tauhoa
Raharuhi, Hori, Port Albert
Ramsbottom, B. T., Wellsford
Rayner, A. W., Matakana
Remiger, B., Puhoi
Rice, D., Te Arai
Roper, J. S., Matakana
Rouner, M., Puhoi
Russek, Anton, jun.,Puhoi
Russek, Joseph, Puhoi
Russek, Wenzel, Waiwera
Russell, James, Warkworth
Russell, P. F., jun., Brooklands, Warkworth
Ryan, T. B., Tyone, Hakaru
Ryan, J. and T., Okupu
Sadler, G. H., Folly Farm, Opanga
Sainsbury, T. C, Park Farm, Kaipara Flats
Salt, H., Warkworth
Salt, J. E., Pakiri
Sanderson and Paddison, Okiwi
Sanderson, A., Warkworth
Sanderson, Ben., Okupu, Great Barrier
Sanderson, T., Breccia Hills, Warkworth ...
Sankey, G. S., Matakana
Scandrett, G., Mullet Point
Schedewey, Anton, Puhoi
Sehedewey, Martin, Puhoi
Schischka, Anton, Puhoi
Schischka, C, Puhoi
Schischka, Edward, Puhoi
Schischka, John, Waiwera
Schischka, Joseph, Waiwera
Schischka, V., Puhoi
Schischka, W., Puhoi
Scholium, John, jun., and Co., Puhoi
Scholium, Josef, Puhoi
Scholium, Wenzl, Puhoi
Scott, G. S., Te Kapa
Scriven, Robert, Puhoi
Sellwood, J., Te Arai
Shannon, F., Te Arai
Shepherd, J. A., CyprusFarm, Port Albert...
Shepherd, Bernard O, Warkworth
Silva, D., Okupu, Whangaparoa
Smith, David, Wharehine
Smith, D. and R., Wharehine
Smith, G. J., Broken Hill, Matakana
Smith, Hugh, WhangaripoSmith, Joseph, Matakana
Smith, W., River View, Matakana
Smythe, Jonas, Wayby
Snell, John, Warkworth
Snook, J. H., Warkworth
Sommerville, Alexander A., Matakana
Spencer, George, Pakiri
Stables, W. B., Mount Pleasant, Port Albert
Steventon, A. H., Woodland, Mangakura ...
Stewart, Alexr., Te Arrci
Stiller, J., Puhoi "'
Stott, M., Wharehine „,
Straka, Charles, Puhoi
Straka, Joseph, Puhoi

94
289
381
100
244
109
30
71
54

192
64
21
27
68
79

131
256
287

20
62
95

100
140

20
392
195
74
85

486
227
92
48

127
284
583

60
395
122
93

228
37
91
77
82
83

100
200

81
100
93

393
384
179
183
96

350
204
290

31
36

292
77

360
115
223

97
394
379

45
130
80
40

180
172
135
25

250
238

98
100
90

207
380
Nil
Nil

90
51
95

8
Nil
382
187

Nil
64

580
214

82
34

141
253
192
58

300
184
79

289
31
82

110
86
90

100
200

66
8

98
252
252
182
260
70

368
187
209

16
48

Nil
97

242
82

190
98

117
192
225

25
96
71

298
1889

88
7

100
Nil

62
Nil

383
388

94
270
298

30
49
98

347
2000

200
22

140
30
72
41

281
498


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

